
10-07-2025

क्र.स.ं प्राक्कलित िागत '₹' (लाखों में)

22-07-2025

22-07-2025

23-07-2025

24-07-2025

24-07-2025

शदु्धिपत्र-01

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

DEPARTMENT OF SPACE

ISRO PROPULSION COMPLEX

CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP

MAHENDRAGIRI PO - 627 133

CORRIGENDUM-01

भारत सरकार।
अतंररक्ष विभाग।

   इसरो नोदन कॉम्प्िेक्स।
ननर्ााण एि ंअनरुक्षण ग्रपु।
        र्हेंद्रगगरर पी ओ।

 Group Director, CMG, IPRC

For further details visit:  www.tenderwizard.com/ISRO.

अन्य सभी निबिंि व शर्तें समाि रहेंगी। All other terms and conditions remain unaltered.

सर्हू ननदेशक, सीएर्जी, आईपीआरसी

निववदा प्रलेख की ववक्रय की अनंर्तम नर्तधि बढाई गई है ।
 Last date of sale of tender document extended upto  :

नियर्त समय व प्राप्तर्त नर्तधि भी ददिांक बढाई गई है । 
Due time & date of receipt also extended upto    :

नियर्त र्तारीख और खोलिे का समय। 
Due date and time of opening :

अधिक जानकारी के लिए देखें: www.isro.gov.in/tenders   (or)

23:30 बजे/hrs

14:00 बजे/hrs

14:30 बजे/hrs

बोली स्पष्टीकरण  को उत्तर देिे के ललए अनंर्तम नर्तधि र्तिा समय / Last date and time for Replying to bid 

clarifications
17:00 बजे/hrs

बोली स्पष्टीकरण / Bid clarifications 23:59 बजे/hrs

Estimated Cost (in Lakhs) Period of completion

ददिांक / Date: 
ननम्नलिखखत कार्य के लिए प्रकालित एनआईटी अधिसचूना के क्रम में,  ननविदा की विक्रर् नतधि, प्रस्ततुीकरण ि खोिन नतधि ननम्नानसुार बढाई जाती है। In continuation of 

the e-NIT notifications published for the following work, the  Sale period, Submission and Opening of Tender is hereby EXTENDED as under:                
कार्ा का नार्

Sl. No NAME OF THE WORK

कार्ा परूा होन ेकी अिगि

1

आईपीआरसी, महेंद्रधगरर में एिजीएलवी पररयोजिा के ललए एलएम120/सी32-एि टैंक स्प्रे सफाई सवुविा के
ललए भवि का निमााण (लसववल व पीएच काया)।
Construction of building for LM120/C32-N Tank spray cleaning facility for NGLV

project at IPRC, Mahendragiri (Civil & PH works).

   12 ( बारह महीिे

Twelve Months)

₹360.17 लाख/Lakhs

आईपीआरसी/सीएमजी/टीडी/ई-27/ एमडब्ल्यू-03/2025-26 ददिांक 17.06.2025

IPRC/CMG/TD/e-27/MW-03/2025-26 dated. 17.06.2025

1 /1

http://www.isro.gov.in/tenders   (or)
http://www.isro.gov.in/tenders   (or)
http://www.isro.gov.in/tenders   (or)

